ICICI	Bank	Limited,	ICICI	Bank	tower,	Bandra	Kurla	Complex,	Bandra	(East),	Mumbai	400	051.
Whereas Hon1ble Presiding O�cer, Debts Recovery Tribunal No. II Mumbai has drawn up the Recovery Certi昀cate in Original 
Application No. 86 of 2007 for recovery of Rs. 57,28,89,003.00 (Rupees Fifty Seven Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Eighty Nine 
Thousand and Three only) with interest and cost from the Ce1ii昀cate Debtors and a sum of Rs. 206,17,21,580.17 (as on 
11.10.2024) is recoverable together with further interest and charges as per the Recovery Certi昀cate / Decree.
And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of property mentioned in the Schedule below in satisfaction of the said certi昀cate.

[...]

Ashish Building, On or towards the South by: Hira Sadan.

1 26.05.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

27.05.2025

at

11.30 AM

Rs.4,02,800/-
(Rupees Four Lakh
Two Thousand Eight

Hundred Only)

Rs.40,28,000/-
(Rupees Forty
Lakhs Twenty

Eight Thousand
Only)

13.05.2025
Time

9:30 AM
to

05:00 PM

Rs.29,94,071.80
(Rupees Twenty Nine

Lakhs Ninety Four
Thousand Seventy

One and Eighty Paise
Only)

08/04/202511/07/2024
1) Mrs. Bherusingh G

Parihar,
2) Mrs. Lila Kunwar

46389420000917

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece & parcel of Premises known House No.320, Area Adm. 580 Sq.ft. or thereabouts Equal to 53.88 Sq.mt.

[...]

Tukaram Chindhu Mhase, South by: Sandip Bandhu Thorave.

2 26.05.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

27.05.2025

at

11.30 AM

Rs.74,600/-
(Rupees Seventy

Four Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Rs.7,46,000/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakhs Forty Six
Thousand Only)

13.05.2025
Time

9:30 AM
to

05:00 PM

Rs.6,85,821.00
(Rupees Six Lakhs

Eighty Five Thousand
Eight Hundred Twenty

One Only)

29/03/202510/10/2022
1) Jagan Tukaram Mhase,

2) Vimal Jagan Mhase
47619630001032

Date: 25.04.2025, Place: Thane Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta,

[...]

25-04-2025 Sarvagram Fincare Private Limited

Loan Account
Number

Borrower Name &
Co-Borrower(s) Name

Date of
Possession

Possession
Status

Amount & Date of
Demand Notice

FLSEC00011432

1. Aditya Dipak
Patankar

(Borrower)
2. Aparna Dipak

Patankar
(Co-Borrower)

Rs.20,99,576.15
(Indian Twenty

Lakh Ninety Nine
Thousand Five

Hundred Seventy
Six Rupees and

Fifteen Paisa
Only)
Date:

06-Feb-2025

19-04-2025
Symbolic

Possession
Done

Property Description:- PROPERTY NO.1:- All that Piece and Parcel of the Residential
Property having RCC Construction, Junnar Road North Side, having Milkat No.10061/20,

[...]

Narayangaon, Tal- Junnar Dist.- Pune which bounded as follows: Four Boundaries:
East: Flat No.B-7, West: Open Space, North: Open Space, South: Flat No.B-3.

BLSEC00001869

1. Ganesh
Bhalchandr

Korhale
(Borrower)
2. Suvarana

Ganesh Korhale 
(Co-Borrower)

Rs.20,00,154.25
(Indian Rupees

Twenty Lakh
One Hundred

Fifty Four
Rupees and
Twenty  Five
Paisa Only).

Date:
06-Feb-2025

19-04-2025
Symbolic

Possession
Done